
1° 18 17 SALA MARCO 11 REGAZZONI GIANFRANCO S 8 39

2° 37 16 COLOMBO ISABELLA S L 12 BELLOLI ANTONIO S 6 34

3° 35 17 SCHELLINO PAOLO 7 BENIGNI ELENA L 12 31

1 12 ROVETTA LUCA 9 GIAZZI LUCA 4 31

5° 2 27 PEZZOTTA FRANCESCA L 15 MAZZOLENI FEDERICO 14 30

6° 56 21 ARVEDI PAOLO S 12 FRANGI SIMONE S 11 29

26 21 FRANCESCHINI BRUNO S 12 MASSARO DANIELE S 11 29

33 19 MOLON CARLO S 12 OZBUN DOUGLAS DAVID S 9 29

9° 17 16 TEDOLDI DAVIDE S 12 MAURI RODOLFO S 6 27

25 16 ACQUATI MAURO 12 ROSSI PAOLO S 5 27

12 27 SALVINI LUCA S 15 CANTU' CHRISTIAN 14 27

24 16 CARDILLO DAVIDE 7 NICCOLAI LUCA 11 27

13° 27 17 RIGHETTI VALENTINO S 12 GAMBETTI WILLIAM S 7 25

14° 54 20 TARASCHI STELIO S 12 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE S 10 24

15 28 PERCASSI ANTONIO 18 MARSETTI MARCO S 13 24

16° 45 31 RAVASIO ANNIBALE S 21 ROTA ROBERTO S 13 23

42 22 TARAMASCO AMEDEO S 12 MERONI ANDREA S 12 23

67 35 GHILARDI GABRIELE S 18 RONCAGLIONI FRANCO S 21 23

52 27 TESTORI ALESSANDRO S 14 RONCHI BRUNO S 15 23

57 30 SIENA GIANLUIGI S 15 GNUTTI RENATO S 18 23

16 28 TRAPLETTI FABRIZIO S 18 GAMBA GIOVANNI S 13 23

22° 22 21 PRANDELLI CLAUDIO CESARE S 11 BERTASA ALBERTO S 12 22

14 33 PALMERI LAURA GIOVANNA S L 18 YONG KEE FUI S 19 22

51 28 BENAGLIO GIOVANNI S 15 PENSOTTI ANTONIO S 16 22

25° 53 29 PIACENZA CARLO S 19 PIACENZA VASILIJ 13 21

26° 13 44 PESENTI MARZIO S 26 SANA GUIDO NATALE S 23 20

21 36 AMBROSINI GIOVANNA S L 19 GIANOLI GIULIO S 21 20

36 34 ESPOSITO ROBERTO S 17 BIANCHI ACHILLE S 21 20

64 32 LOCATELLI MATTEO 21 PUGNI ALBERTO 14 20

30° 29 36 BRASCA GUIDO S 19 ZANETTI TULLIO S 21 19

31° 10 35 NAPPO FRANCESCO 21 VINCHESI MAURO S 18 18

32° 61 38 BOTTI ANDREA 21 BONATI ANDREA 21 17

31 37 SARTORE ERMENEGILDO S 21 GESUITO PASQUALE S 20 17

32 32 CARIONI ARNALDO S 20 CARMINATI GIORGIO S 15 17

35° 39 33 MUSSO CATERINA MARIA S L 15 COLOMBANO RICCARDO S 21 16

36° 47 54 ZANETTI VALTER RENATO S 25 AFFINITO ANNA ELISA L 36 15

66 54 LORENZI DIEGO 28 MAFFIOLETTI FABIO 32 15

62 35 BRESCIANI MATTEO 21 COLOGNI MASSIMILIANO S 18 15

23 22 BARISELLI VALTER S 12 BARISELLI DANIELA S L 12 15

48 35 TOLU ILVO S 18 TOLU ANTONIO S 21 15

41 38 GALETTI MARIO S 21 MENDOLIA CARMELO S 21 15

42° 50 29 MARZORATI EUGENIO S 13 COLOMBO FEDERICA L 19 14

11 31 BERTULETTI FRANCESCO 13 TRIMBOLI GIUSEPPE S 21 14

44 34 PERSONENI FELICE S 17 PRESSIANI MARIO S 21 14

34 31 TRAPLETTI DIEGO S 13 LONGHI ELENA S L 21 14

46° 46 49 PAVONI FABRIZIO S 31 TAMAGNA ROBERTO S 23 13

60 54 ASIETTI DAVIDE S 36 SPAGNOLLI PIERO 28 13

48° 9 54 MAZZOLENI PIERSANDRO 27 SCANZI MASSIMO S 35 10

49° 20 54 BASSI PAOLO S 29 ROMEGIALLI BARBARA S L 36 9
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38 46 AGHEMO FEDERICA S L 25 BICEGO PAOLA S L 25 9

30 49 RISETTI EUGENIO S 30 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 24 9

52° 58 35 MARSETTI SERGIO S 18 NEMBRINI ANGELA S L 21 8

40 51 CAFFARRI LIVIO S 29 ARLATI MASSIMILIANO S 28 8

54° 28 34 RUZIC BRUNELLA S L 21 SETTI ALESSANDRO S 17 6

63 54 A A S 36 POLATTINI MARCO 36 6

56° 43 
54

ARDISSONE DANILA S L 36 ROVATTI PIETRO ANDREA 
MARINO

S 36 4
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1° 18 17 SALA MARCO 11 REGAZZONI GIANFRANCO S 8 47

2° 26 21 FRANCESCHINI BRUNO S 12 MASSARO DANIELE S 11 40

37 16 COLOMBO ISABELLA S L 12 BELLOLI ANTONIO S 6 40

4° 56 21 ARVEDI PAOLO S 12 FRANGI SIMONE S 11 39

5° 35 17 SCHELLINO PAOLO 7 BENIGNI ELENA L 12 38

6° 17 16 TEDOLDI DAVIDE S 12 MAURI RODOLFO S 6 37

33 19 MOLON CARLO S 12 OZBUN DOUGLAS DAVID S 9 37

8° 1 12 ROVETTA LUCA 9 GIAZZI LUCA 4 36

9° 25 16 ACQUATI MAURO 12 ROSSI PAOLO S 5 35

24 16 CARDILLO DAVIDE 7 NICCOLAI LUCA 11 35

11° 54 20 TARASCHI STELIO S 12 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE S 10 33

27 17 RIGHETTI VALENTINO S 12 GAMBETTI WILLIAM S 7 33

42 22 TARAMASCO AMEDEO S 12 MERONI ANDREA S 12 33

14° 22 21 PRANDELLI CLAUDIO CESARE S 11 BERTASA ALBERTO S 12 32

15° 23 22 BARISELLI VALTER S 12 BARISELLI DANIELA S L 12 25
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1° 18 17 SALA MARCO 11 REGAZZONI GIANFRANCO S 8 47

2° 2 27 PEZZOTTA FRANCESCA L 15 MAZZOLENI FEDERICO 14 44

3° 13 44 PESENTI MARZIO S 26 SANA GUIDO NATALE S 23 42

66 54 LORENZI DIEGO 28 MAFFIOLETTI FABIO 32 42

5° 12 27 SALVINI LUCA S 15 CANTU' CHRISTIAN 14 41

6° 26 21 FRANCESCHINI BRUNO S 12 MASSARO DANIELE S 11 40

37 16 COLOMBO ISABELLA S L 12 BELLOLI ANTONIO S 6 40

60 54 ASIETTI DAVIDE S 36 SPAGNOLLI PIERO 28 40

67 35 GHILARDI GABRIELE S 18 RONCAGLIONI FRANCO S 21 40

10° 15 28 PERCASSI ANTONIO 18 MARSETTI MARCO S 13 39

56 21 ARVEDI PAOLO S 12 FRANGI SIMONE S 11 39

21 36 AMBROSINI GIOVANNA S L 19 GIANOLI GIULIO S 21 39

57 30 SIENA GIANLUIGI S 15 GNUTTI RENATO S 18 39

14° 35 17 SCHELLINO PAOLO 7 BENIGNI ELENA L 12 38

15° 17 16 TEDOLDI DAVIDE S 12 MAURI RODOLFO S 6 37

45 31 RAVASIO ANNIBALE S 21 ROTA ROBERTO S 13 37

33 19 MOLON CARLO S 12 OZBUN DOUGLAS DAVID S 9 37

14 33 PALMERI LAURA GIOVANNA S L 18 YONG KEE FUI S 19 37

36 34 ESPOSITO ROBERTO S 17 BIANCHI ACHILLE S 21 37

16 28 TRAPLETTI FABRIZIO S 18 GAMBA GIOVANNI S 13 37

46 49 PAVONI FABRIZIO S 31 TAMAGNA ROBERTO S 23 37

22° 1 12 ROVETTA LUCA 9 GIAZZI LUCA 4 36

53 29 PIACENZA CARLO S 19 PIACENZA VASILIJ 13 36

51 28 BENAGLIO GIOVANNI S 15 PENSOTTI ANTONIO S 16 36

64 32 LOCATELLI MATTEO 21 PUGNI ALBERTO 14 36

9 54 MAZZOLENI PIERSANDRO 27 SCANZI MASSIMO S 35 36

27° 61 38 BOTTI ANDREA 21 BONATI ANDREA 21 35

10 35 NAPPO FRANCESCO 21 VINCHESI MAURO S 18 35

25 16 ACQUATI MAURO 12 ROSSI PAOLO S 5 35

52 27 TESTORI ALESSANDRO S 14 RONCHI BRUNO S 15 35

24 16 CARDILLO DAVIDE 7 NICCOLAI LUCA 11 35

32° 31 37 SARTORE ERMENEGILDO S 21 GESUITO PASQUALE S 20 34

29 36 BRASCA GUIDO S 19 ZANETTI TULLIO S 21 34

48 35 TOLU ILVO S 18 TOLU ANTONIO S 21 34

35° 54 20 TARASCHI STELIO S 12 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE S 10 33

27 17 RIGHETTI VALENTINO S 12 GAMBETTI WILLIAM S 7 33

47 54 ZANETTI VALTER RENATO S 25 AFFINITO ANNA ELISA L 36 33

62 35 BRESCIANI MATTEO 21 COLOGNI MASSIMILIANO S 18 33

42 22 TARAMASCO AMEDEO S 12 MERONI ANDREA S 12 33

40° 22 21 PRANDELLI CLAUDIO CESARE S 11 BERTASA ALBERTO S 12 32

20 54 BASSI PAOLO S 29 ROMEGIALLI BARBARA S L 36 32

41 38 GALETTI MARIO S 21 MENDOLIA CARMELO S 21 32

32 32 CARIONI ARNALDO S 20 CARMINATI GIORGIO S 15 32

44° 39 33 MUSSO CATERINA MARIA S L 15 COLOMBANO RICCARDO S 21 31

63 54 A A S 36 POLATTINI MARCO 36 31

38 46 AGHEMO FEDERICA S L 25 BICEGO PAOLA S L 25 31

47° 30 49 RISETTI EUGENIO S 30 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 24 30

48° 50 29 MARZORATI EUGENIO S 13 COLOMBO FEDERICA L 19 29

49° 40 51 CAFFARRI LIVIO S 29 ARLATI MASSIMILIANO S 28 27
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34 31 TRAPLETTI DIEGO S 13 LONGHI ELENA S L 21 27

51° 11 31 BERTULETTI FRANCESCO 13 TRIMBOLI GIUSEPPE S 21 26

52° 23 22 BARISELLI VALTER S 12 BARISELLI DANIELA S L 12 25

43 
54

ARDISSONE DANILA S L 36 ROVATTI PIETRO ANDREA 
MARINO

S 36 25

44 34 PERSONENI FELICE S 17 PRESSIANI MARIO S 21 25

55° 58 35 MARSETTI SERGIO S 18 NEMBRINI ANGELA S L 21 22

56° 28 34 RUZIC BRUNELLA S L 21 SETTI ALESSANDRO S 17 19
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1° 13 44 PESENTI MARZIO S 26 SANA GUIDO NATALE S 23 42

66 54 LORENZI DIEGO 28 MAFFIOLETTI FABIO 32 42

3° 60 54 ASIETTI DAVIDE S 36 SPAGNOLLI PIERO 28 40

4° 46 49 PAVONI FABRIZIO S 31 TAMAGNA ROBERTO S 23 37

5° 9 54 MAZZOLENI PIERSANDRO 27 SCANZI MASSIMO S 35 36

6° 47 54 ZANETTI VALTER RENATO S 25 AFFINITO ANNA ELISA L 36 33

7° 20 54 BASSI PAOLO S 29 ROMEGIALLI BARBARA S L 36 32

8° 63 54 A A S 36 POLATTINI MARCO 36 31

38 46 AGHEMO FEDERICA S L 25 BICEGO PAOLA S L 25 31

10° 30 49 RISETTI EUGENIO S 30 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 24 30

11° 40 51 CAFFARRI LIVIO S 29 ARLATI MASSIMILIANO S 28 27

12° 43 
54

ARDISSONE DANILA S L 36 ROVATTI PIETRO ANDREA 
MARINO

S 36 25
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1° 2 27 PEZZOTTA FRANCESCA L 15 MAZZOLENI FEDERICO 14 44

2° 12 27 SALVINI LUCA S 15 CANTU' CHRISTIAN 14 41

3° 67 35 GHILARDI GABRIELE S 18 RONCAGLIONI FRANCO S 21 40

4° 15 28 PERCASSI ANTONIO 18 MARSETTI MARCO S 13 39

21 36 AMBROSINI GIOVANNA S L 19 GIANOLI GIULIO S 21 39

57 30 SIENA GIANLUIGI S 15 GNUTTI RENATO S 18 39

7° 45 31 RAVASIO ANNIBALE S 21 ROTA ROBERTO S 13 37

14 33 PALMERI LAURA GIOVANNA S L 18 YONG KEE FUI S 19 37

36 34 ESPOSITO ROBERTO S 17 BIANCHI ACHILLE S 21 37

16 28 TRAPLETTI FABRIZIO S 18 GAMBA GIOVANNI S 13 37

11° 53 29 PIACENZA CARLO S 19 PIACENZA VASILIJ 13 36

51 28 BENAGLIO GIOVANNI S 15 PENSOTTI ANTONIO S 16 36

64 32 LOCATELLI MATTEO 21 PUGNI ALBERTO 14 36

14° 61 38 BOTTI ANDREA 21 BONATI ANDREA 21 35

10 35 NAPPO FRANCESCO 21 VINCHESI MAURO S 18 35

52 27 TESTORI ALESSANDRO S 14 RONCHI BRUNO S 15 35

17° 31 37 SARTORE ERMENEGILDO S 21 GESUITO PASQUALE S 20 34

29 36 BRASCA GUIDO S 19 ZANETTI TULLIO S 21 34

48 35 TOLU ILVO S 18 TOLU ANTONIO S 21 34

20° 62 35 BRESCIANI MATTEO 21 COLOGNI MASSIMILIANO S 18 33

21° 41 38 GALETTI MARIO S 21 MENDOLIA CARMELO S 21 32

32 32 CARIONI ARNALDO S 20 CARMINATI GIORGIO S 15 32

23° 39 33 MUSSO CATERINA MARIA S L 15 COLOMBANO RICCARDO S 21 31

24° 50 29 MARZORATI EUGENIO S 13 COLOMBO FEDERICA L 19 29

25° 34 31 TRAPLETTI DIEGO S 13 LONGHI ELENA S L 21 27

26° 11 31 BERTULETTI FRANCESCO 13 TRIMBOLI GIUSEPPE S 21 26

27° 44 34 PERSONENI FELICE S 17 PRESSIANI MARIO S 21 25

28° 58 35 MARSETTI SERGIO S 18 NEMBRINI ANGELA S L 21 22

29° 28 34 RUZIC BRUNELLA S L 21 SETTI ALESSANDRO S 17 19
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